
MARC AGENDA 
WEDNESDAY, 28 APRIL 2004 

        
 
                          
0830  Chairperson's Welcome / Member Introduction / 

Member Announcements/Committee Reports. 
 
0900  Nancy J. Tarrant, Director, Small and Disadvantaged 

Business Utilization, Office of the Secretary of the Navy, 
nancy.tarrant@navy.mil, 202-685-6485. 

  
1000  Break 
 
1030 James Regan, Director, George Mason University, 

jregan@gmu.edu, 703-277-7700 and Wally Johnson, 
Director, George Mason University, DOD Mentor Protégé 
Program. 

 
1200  Lunch 

 
1300 Col. August R. Mancuso, 

august.mancuso@hqda.army.mil, 703-693-6118.   
 
1400 John F. Qua, CAPT, SC, USN, Chief, Acquisition Division, 

DLA HQ,  John.Qua@dla.mil, 703-767-1470. 
 

1500 Break  

1515  MARC Roundtable Discussions 

1600  Adjourn   
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MARC AGENDA 
THURSDAY, 29 APRIL 2004 

 
 

  
 
 
     

0830 Timothy Foreman, Timothy.Foreman@osd.mil, 703-588-
8611. 

 
0930 Carol S. Decker, SBA PCR, NAVICP-Mechanicsburg, 

carol.decker@navy.mil, 717-605-7525. 

1000   Break 

1030            Mari McNally, Small Business Specialist, U.S. General    
Service Administration, Office of Small Business 
Utilization, mari.mcnally@gsa.gov, 215-446-4934.  

 
1130  Wrap-Up 
   
1200  Adjourn     
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